/.‘.\,\scscc 2019 Bega Valley Rally

EVENT RUNNING SCHEDULE

MOMSEN MOTORS HYUNDAI BEGA VALLEY RALLY

I

Version 5 START | START | START | START Start DISTANCE TIME SERVICE CUMULATIVE
Saturday CAR1 | CAR40 ] CAR60| CAR 75 Your Car Km ALLOWED | INCLUDED DISTANCE
T1 To Upper Cobargo 13:00 13:39 13:59 14:14 16.80 0:21 Min 16.80
Cl Upper Cobargo 13:24 14:03 14:23 14:38 8.71 0:09 Min 25.51
T2 To Walls Flat 13:34 14:13 14:33 14:48 10.00 0:11 Min 35.51
C2 [walls Flat 13:48 14:27 14:47 15:02 9.20 0:10 Min 44.71
T3 To Buckajo 13:59 14:38 14:58 15:13 2.30 0:03 Min 0:00 47.01
C3 Buckajo 14:05 14:44 15:04 15:19 13.68 0:14 Min 60.69
T4a |To Bega Service 14:20 14:59 15:19 15:34 11.16 0:14 Min 71.85
Bega Service 14:34 15:13 15:33 15:48 0:20 20 Min 71.85
T4b |To Broadwater 14:54 15:33 15:53 16:08 50.87 0:54 Min 122.72
C4 Broadwater reverse 15:51 16:30 16:50 17:05 13.31 0:14 Min 136.03
T5a |To Mealbreak 16:06 16:45 17:05 17:20 14.33 0:15 Min 150.36
Mealbreak 16:21 17:00 17:20 17:35 0:30 Min 30 Min 150.36
T5b  |To Nullica 16:51 18:09 18:49 19:19 7.65 0:08 Min (1st car) 158.01
C5 Nullica 17:02 18:20 19:00 19:30 15.77 0:16 Min 173.78
T6 To Snake Track 17:19 18:37 19:17 19:47 8.00 0:10 Min 181.78
C6 Snake Track 17:32 18:50 19:30 20:00 20.29 0:21 Min 202.07
T7 To Wombat 17:54 19:12 19:52 20:22 10.00 0:12 Min 212.07
C7 [Wombat 18:09 19:27 20:07 20:37 12.91 0:13 Min _ |SPEC 224.98
T8a |To Boydtown Finish Day 1 18:23 19:41 20:21 20:51 15.55 0:14 Min 240.53
Boydtown Finish Day 1 18:40 19:58 20:38 21:08
Sunset 4.50pm Saturday Competitive 93.87
Saturday Transport 146.66
Sunday Sunrise 7.08am
T8b |To Ben Boyd 8:30 9:48 10:28 10:58 3.76 0:05 Min 3.76
C8 Ben Boyd 8:38 9:56 10:36 11:06 10.00 0:10 Miin 13.76
T8 To Rodwells 8:49 10:07 10:47 11:17 13.26 0:14 Min 27.02
Cc9 Rodwell 9:06 10:24 11:04 11:34 20.30 0:21 Min 47.32
T10 |To Bonnie Doon 9:28 10:46 11:26 11:56 12.22 0:13 Min__|Rem Ref 5m 59.54
C10 [Bonnie Doon 9:49 11:07 11:47 12:17 22.00 0:22 Min 81.54
T11 |To Nullica 10:12 11:30 12:10 12:40 19.45 0:20 Min 100.99
C11 ([Nullica 10:35 11:53 12:33 13:03 16.00 0:16 Min 116.99
T12 |To Mountian via service 10:52 12:10 12:50 13:20 8.23 0:09 Min 125.22
Service 11:01 12:19 12:59 13:29 0:20 Min 20 Min 125.22
To Mountian 11:21 12:39 13:19 13:49 19.60 0:20 Min
C12 [Mountian 11:44 13:02 13:42 14:12 33.22 0:34 Min__ |SPEC 158.44
T13 |[To Anteater 12:19 13:37 14:17 14:47 20.76 0:25 Min__|Rem Ref 5m 179.20
C13 [Anteater 12:52 14:10 14:50 15:20 12.80 0:13 Min 192.00
T14 |To Wombat 13:06 14:24 15:04 15:34 6.35 0:08 Min 198.35
C14 [(Wombat 13:17 14:35 15:15 15:45 13.30 0:14 Min__ |SPEC 211.65
T15 |[To Boydtown Finish 13:32 14:50 15:30 16:00 13.28 0:13 Min 224.93
Boydtown Finish 13:45 15:03 15:43 16:13
Sunday Competitive 127.62
Sunday Transport 97.31
Total Competitive 221.49
Total Transport 243.97
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